$1,600 - 623 Lloyd Street, Fort Walton Beach

MLS® #942640

$1,600

2 Bedroom, 2.00 Bathroom, 1,010 sqft

Rental on O Acres

CANDLEWOOD VILLAGE, Fort Walton Beach, FL

Cozy single story two bedroom, two bathroom
home off Lewis Street in Fort Walton Beach.
Ceramic tile floors in kitchen and living area
and carpet in bedrooms. Both bedroom closets
have shelving for extra storage. Small pets
allowed (yard is not fully fenced). All Coastal
Realty Services residents are enrolled in the
Resident Benefits Package (RBP) which
includes renters insurance, HVAC air filter
delivery (for applicable properties) and our
best-in-class resident rewards program, and
much more! More details upon application.

Built in 1984

Essential Information

MLS® #
Price

Sold Price
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Full Baths
Square Footage
Acres
Year Built
Type
Sub-Type
Style
Status

942640
$1,600

$1,600

2

2.00

2

1,010

0.00

1984

Rental

Single Family Residence
Contemporary
Rented

Community Information




Address 623 Lloyd Street

Area 12 - Fort Walton Beach
Subdivision CANDLEWOOD VILLAGE
City Fort Walton Beach
County Okaloosa

State FL

Zip Code 32547

Amenities

Pool None

Interior

Interior Features Ceiling Vaulted, Fireplace, Skylight(s), Washer/Dryer Hookup

Appliances Dishwasher, Refrigerator, Stove/Oven Electric
Cooling AC - Central Elect, Ceiling Fans

# of Stories 1

Exterior

Exterior Features Fenced Lot-Part, Patio Open

Additional Information

Days on Website 95
Date Sold 2024-02-28
Zoning Resid Multi-Family, Resid Single Family

Listing Details
Listing Office Coastal Realty Services

DISCLAIMER: Information Deemed Reliable but not guaranteed. The information being provided is for consumers'
personal, non-commercial use and may not be used for any purpose other than to identify prospective properties
consumers may be interested in purchasing.All listings are provided courtesy of the Emerald Coast Association of
Realtors, Copyright2024, All rights reserved.



